Admission statistics

June 2018
Date Day Number of admissions
Jun. 1 Fri. 4,068
Jun. 2 Sat. 10,111
Jun. 3 Sun. 8, 683
Jun. 4 Mon. 2,000
Jun. 5 Tue. 3, 982
Jun. 6 Wed. 1,925
Jun. 7 Thu. 2, 350
Jun. 8 Fri. 3, 151
Jun. 9 Sat. 8, 600
Jun. 10 Sun. 6, 934
Jun. 11 Mon. 1,654
Jun. 12 Tue. 3,210
Jun. 13 Wed. 2, 336
Jun. 14 Thu. 1,789
Jun. 15 Fri. 1, 160
Jun. 16 Sat. 9, 666
Jun. 17 Sun. 12, 407
Jun. 18 Mon. 7,571
Jun. 19 Tue. 2,402
Jun. 20 Wed. 2,750
Jun. 21 Thu. 2,877
Jun. 22 Fri. 2,945
Jun. 23 Sat. 9, 297
Jun. 24 Sun. 9, 442
Jun. 25 Mon. 3, 090
Jun. 26 Tue. 5, 307
Jun. 27 Wed. 3, 205
Jun. 28 Thu. 3, 856
Jun. 29 Fri. 4, 261
Jun. 30 Sat. 8, 859
Total 149, 938




